Victoria 4-H Rifle

2024 Texas State Roundup Indoor Rifle Match
Team-All

Friday, 31 May 2024
Rank Participant

1

Kendall D10 1

Sralla, Briley (Kendall D10) (0405)
Dufresne, Hannah (Kendall D10) (441)
Green, Brenna (Kendall D10) (439)
Stuart, Meredith (Kendall D10) (440)
Austin D11

Youngblood, Skye (Austin D11) (407)
Forrester, Jake (Austin D11) (406)
Svinky, Brady (Austin D11) (409)
Smith, Nadalli (Austin D11) (412)
Bumet D7

Butler, Bethany (Burnet D7) (437)
Stanley, Weiss (Burnet D7) (0409)
Sitra, Morgan (Bumet D7) (427)
Enterline, Asher (Burnet D7) (438)
Jefferson D9 1

Bean, Natalie (Jefferson D9) (460)
Evans, Brayden (Jefferson D9) (462)
Sandford, Sawyer (Jefferson D9) (464)
Sandford, Kira (Jefferson D9) (463)
Victoria D11

Stevenson, Braylen (Victoria D11) (405)
Kuykendall, Bethany (Victoria D11) (401)
Rung, Thomas (Victoria D11) (404)
Hill D8

Camp, Camryn (Hill D8) (436)

Soule, Lea (Hill D8) (0401)

Manaseri, Dakota (Hill D8) (431)
Whitehouse, Katie (Hill D8) (0417)
Kendall D10 2

Esser, Allie (Kendall D10) (0402)
Reyna, Thomas (Kendall D10) (0416)
Richardson, Jake (Kendall D10) (0411)
Ellis, Keona (Kendall D10) (0406)
Llano D7

Smith, Peyton (Llano D7) (456)
Wagner, Koda (Llano D7) (455)
Smith, Jaci (Llano D7) (453)

Strain, Amanda (Llano D7) (454)

Prone
583 -30
186 -3
194 -9
197 - 13
192 -8
586 - 28
197 -8
197 - 11
192 -9
188 -4
566 - 22
196 - 10
191-8
179 -1
179 -4
575-16
194 -6
195-8
186-2
179-0
575 -17
195-5
192 -6
188 -6
546 - 11
194 -6
185-5
167-0
146 -0
546 - 14
191-4
185-7
170-3
161 -4
560 - 14
190 -7
186 -5
184 -2
172-2

Standing
559 -7
190-3
186 -1
183 -3
181 -2
511-6
180-3
162-2
169 -1
147 -1
535-9
183 -5
173 -1
179-3
157-0
465 -2
163 -1
165-1
137-0
113-0
469 - 4
159-0
153-2
157-2
492 -9
194 - 8
169 - 1
129-0
84-0
494 -5
175-3
177-2
142-0
140 -1
477 -1
179-0
158 -1
133-0
140 -0

Kneeling
558 - 13
191 -6
186 - 4
180 -4
181-3
561-15
194 -6
186-6
181-3
177-3
546 -7
188 -2
183 -4
175-1
146 -0
532-6
183-5
172-0
177-1
170-2
525-9
177-3
182-5
166 - 1
529-5
190 -5
179-0
160-0
134-0
525-7
178 -1
177-3
170-3
163 -0
497 -4
173-2
167-2
157-0
157-0

Team
1693 - 46
567 -12
566 - 14
560-20
554-13
1658 - 49
571-17
545-19
542-13
512-8
1647 - 35
567-17
547 -13
533-5
482 -4
1572 -24
540 -12
532-9
500-3
462 -2
1569 - 30
531-8
527-13
511-9
1567 - 25
578 -19
533-6
456 -0
364-0
1565 - 26
544 - 8
539-12
482-6
464 -5
1527 -19
542-9
511-8
474 -2
469 -2

Athletes may view their personal results by logging onto https://rezults.scopos.tech.


Misty Cathey
Highlight


- Victoria 4-H Rifle
2024 Texas State Roundup Indoor Rifle Match

Team - All
Friday, 31 May 2024
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
9 Potter D1 549 -9 452 -0 520-8 1521 -17
Gentry, Philtips (Potter D1) (408) 190-3 160 - 0 181-5 531-8
Bryan, Wyatt (Potter D1) (403) 181-4 162-0 174 -1 517-5
Hight, Parker (Potter D1) (410) 178 -2 130 -0 165-2 473 -4
10 Randall D1 1 543 - 12 473 -2 502 -6 1518 - 20
Lynch, Ambriana (Randall D1) (428) 190 -5 157 -0 170 -4 517-9
Schuster, Payton (Randall D1) (423) 183-5 152-1 178 -2 513-8
Morris, Christopher (Randall D1) (421) 170 -2 164 -1 154-0 488 -3
11 Val Verde D6 1 559-13 444 - 2 507 -7 1510 - 22
Burk, Creed (Val Verde D6) (443) 198 - 10 147 -1 186 - 3 531-14
Kabhler, Rylee (Val Verde D6) (0414) 175-2 158 -1 170 -3 503 -6
Davis, Isabella (Val Verde D6) (444) 186-1 139-0 151 -1 476 -2
12 Irion D7 547 -5 433-0 507-5 1487 - 10
Rose, Madelynn (Irion D7) (435) 185-2 161 -0 178 - 1 524 -3
Reyes, Arely (Irion D7) (434) 183 -1 147 -0 169 -2 499 -3
Crutchfield, Daniel (Irion D7) (428) 179 -2 125-0 160 -2 464 - 4
Crutchfield, James (Irion D7) (430) 178 -3 118-0 158-0 454 -3
13 Wilson D10 547 -10 425-2 501-3 1455-13
Kirtland, Clayton (Wilson D10) (429) 183 -4 145 -1 167-1 495-6
Curl, Cash (Wilson D10) (420) 188 -3 130-1 164-0 482 -4
Gillam, Tayler (Wilson D10) (419) 158 -1 150-0 170-2 478 -3
Moczygemba, Matthew (Wilson D10) (422) 176 -3 117-0 128-0 421-3
14 Jackson D11 552 -7 415-0 488 -5 1455-12
Sommerfeld, Olivia (Jackson D11) (417) 183-1 152-0 171-3 506 -4
Sommerfeld, Austin (Jackson D11) (415) 186 -4 130-0 166 -1 482-5
Peters, Brant (Jackson D11) (416) 183-2 133-0 151 -1 467 -3
15 Cameron D12 531-8 423-3 472 -3 1426 - 14
Helmer, Tatum (Cameron D12) (473) 186 -4 159-1 157-0 502 -5
Burnes, Ashlynn (Cameron D12) (471) 168 -2 150 - 1 166 -2 484 -5
Fohn, Keaton (Cameron D12) (472) 177 -2 114-1 149-1 440 -4
Johnson, Cooper (Cameron D12) (474) 166 -1 86 -0 135-0 387-1
16 Floyd D2 505-6 399 -3 452 -1 1354 - 10
Chesshir, Sydni (Floyd D2) (493) 186 -5 161-2 164 -0 511-7
Kidd, Brailey (Floyd D2) (495) 159-0 133 -1 140-0 432 -1
Mendez, Cristian (Floyd D2) (496) 158 -1 105-0 148 - 1 411-2
Evans, Robert (Floyd D2) (494) 160 -1 71-0 106 -0 337-1
17 Randall D1 2 519-7 372-1 453 -3 1344 - 11
Guerrero, Kyle (Randall D1) (414) 191-6 165-1 176 -3 532-10
Culp, Peyton (Randall D1) (413) 169 -0 137-0 150-0 456-0
Anders, Truitt (Randall D1) (411) 159 -1 70-0 127-0 356-1
(Q) SCOPOS Athletes may view their personal results by logging onto https://rezults.scopos.tech.



Victoria 4-H Rifle
2024 Texas State Roundup Indoor Rifle Match

Team - All
Friday, 31 May 2024
Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team
18 Leon D8 492 -3 403 -1 445 -6 1340 - 10
Boyle, Sydney (Leon D8) (0407) 170 -2 142 -1 159 -2 471-5
Boettcher, Robert (Leon D8) (0408) 160 -0 144 -0 148 -3 452 -3
Boettcher, Joshua (Leon D8) (0403) 162 -1 117-0 138 -1 417-2
Boyd, Rhett (Leon D8) (0410) 156 -2 91-0 116 -0 363-2
19 Lubbock D2 528 -2 367-0 460 -4 1339-6
Odom, Zachary (Lubbock D2) (496) 174 -0 168 -0 170 -3 512-3
King, Rebekah (Lubbock D2) (499) 175 -0 109 -0 144 -1 428 -1
Carrillo, Preston (Lubbock D2) (497) 179 -2 74-0 146 -0 399 -2
Holland, Cooper (Lubbock D2) (0400) 172 -3 90 -0 127-0 389-3
20 Palo Pinto D3 511-6 395-1 424 - 3 1330- 10
Pruitt, Abby (Palo Pinto D3) (448) 172 -2 120 -1 160 -3 452 -6
Zinn, Michael (Palo Pinto D3) (449) 188 -4 142 -0 119-0 449 -4
Edwards, Abigail (Palo Pinto D3) (447) 151-0 133-0 145-0 429 -0
21 Jefferson D9 2 516 -7 363-2 421-0 1300-9
Bean, Eli (Jefferson D9) (459) 185-5 129 -1 158-0 472 -6
Schreck, Sarah (Jefferson D9) (465) 175-1 123-1 132-0 430-2
Barnett, Patrick (Jefferson D9) (457) 156 -1 111-0 131-0 398 -1
22 Clay D3 492 -3 377 -4 414 -2 1283-9
Alexander, Luke (Clay D3) (485) 170 - 1 145-2 154-0 469 -3
Seigler, Peyton (Clay D3) (487) 179 -1 115-0 136 - 1 430 -2
Tye, Chloe (Clay D3) (488) 143 -1 117 -2 124 -1 384-4
Berend, Rance (Clay D3) (486) 113-0 50-0 85-1 248 -1
23 Atascosa D12 516 -6 337 -1 427 -2 1280-9
Aguilar, Montana (Atascosa D12) (479) 183 -3 158 - 1 168 -1 509 -5
Rubal, Jacob (Atascosa D12) (481) 173-3 109-0 134 -1 416 -4
Dickey, Joshua (Atascosa D12) (480) 160 -0 70-0 125-0 355-0
24 Williamson D8 534 -7 274 -1 396 -4 1204 - 12
Steelman, Mary (Williamson D8) (452) 196 -5 129 -1 160-3 485-9
Smith, Meghan (Williamson D8) (451) 177 -1 98-0 139-0 414 -1
Kalita, Ryan (Williamson D8) (450) 161-1 47-0 97-1 305-2
25 Jim Wells D12 477 - 2 300-0 350-1 1114 -1
Garcia, Avery (Jim Wells D12) (490) 168 -0 128 -0 108-0 404 -0
Martin, Jazmin (Jim Wells D12) (492) 147 -0 101 -0 119-0 367-0
Bell, Adelina (Jim Wells D12) (489) 159 -0 71-0 113-1 343 -1
Hinojosa, Cyreniah (Jim Wells D12) (491) 150 -2 62-1 118-0 330-3
26 Val Verde D6 2 425 -7 328-2 359-3 1112-12
Hanselman, Mason (Val Verde D6) (442) 179 -4 148 -0 179 -3 506-7
Jensen, Ella (Val Verde D6) (418) 115-1 118 -1 95-0 328-2
Aviles, Victoria (Val Verde D6) (445) 131-2 62-1 85-0 278-3

=\ pm
&) _’COPOS Athletes may view their personal results by logging onto https://rezults.scopos.tech.



Victoria 4-H Rifle
2024 Texas State Roundup Indoor Rifle Match

Team - All

Friday, 31 May 2024

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Team

27 Jefferson D9 3 439 -5 269-0 291-0 999-5
Mott, Clara (Jefferson D9) (461) 168 -2 ‘115-0 92-0 375-2
Yoder, Dan (Jefferson D9) (466) 143 -1 91-0 107 -0 341 -1
Barnett, Stephen (Jefferson D9) (458) 128 -2 63-0 92-0 283 -2

28 Henderson D5 434 -3 192 -1 306 - 1 930-5
Corley, Shelton (Henderson D5) (469) 162-2 83-1 151-0 396-3
Moseley, Jr., Patrick (Henderson D5) (470) 141-1 47-0 90-0 278 -1
Bones, Anthony (Henderson D5) (467) 131-0 60-0 65-1 256 -1
Bones, Adam (Henderson D5) (468) 116 -0 49 -0 49-0 214 -0

29 Hale D2 359 -1 222-0 319 -1 900 -2
Bozeman, Hanna (Hale D2) (425) 126-0 117-0 127 -1 370 -1
Harrell, Luke (Hale D2) (426) 146 - 1 58-0 89-0 293 -1
Baker, Brady (Hale D2) (424) 87-0 47-0 103-0 237-0

30 Crane D6 315 -1 122-0 171-0 605 -1
Julian, Keira (Crane D6) (0412) 146 - 0 58-0 67-0 271-0
Trahan, Aiden (Crane D6) (0413) 75-1 42-0 72-0 189 -1
Gutierrez, Sally (Crane D6) (0404) 94-0 22-0 29-0 145-0
Rankin, Westyn (Crane Dé6) (0415) 53-0 13-0 32-0 98-0

31 Archer D3 200-0 137-0 185-0 522-0
Pepps, Cole (Archer D3) (478) 98-0 71-0 119-0 288 -0
Oliver, Justin (Archer D3) (477) 51-0 48 -0 44 -0 143 -0
Jones, Mackenzie (Archer D3) (475) 51-0 18-0 22-0 91-0
Lackey, Cara (Archer D3) (476) 33-0 17-0 13-0 63-0

(52) scopos Athletes may view their personal results by logging onto hitps://rezults.scopos.tech.



Victoria 4-H Rifle
2024 Texas State Roundup Indoor Rifle Match

I
Friday, 31 May 2024

Rank Participant - Prone Standing Kneeling Qualification Final Individual
1 Camp, Camryn (Hill D8) (436) 194 -6 194 - 8 190 -5 578 -19 101.0 679.0
2 Youngblood, Skye (Austin D11) (407) 197 -8 180-3 194 -6 571-17 97.8 668.8
3 Dufresne, Hannah (Kendall D10) (441) 194 -9 186 -1 186 -4 566 - 14 96.2 662.2
4 Butler, Bethany (Bumnet D7) (437) 196 - 10 183-5 188-2 567-17 95.1 662.1
5 Sralla, Briley (Kendall D10) (0405) 186 -3 190-3 191 -6 567-12 92.7 659.7
6 Green, Brenna (Kendall D10) (439) 197 - 13 183-3 180 -4 560 - 20 98.7 658.7
7 Riewe, Kayla (Lubbock D2) (400) 196 -7 176 -2 184 -1 556 - 10 90.4 646.4
8 Stuart, Meredith (Kendall D10) (440) 192 -8 181-2 181-3 554-13 83.2 637.2
9 Stanley, Weiss (Burnet D7) (0409) 191 -8 173 -1 183 -4 547 -13 90.2 637.2
10 Forrester, Jake (Austin D11) (406) 197 - 11 162 -2 186 -6 545-19 91.1 636.1
11 Esser, Allie (Kendall D10) (0402) 191 -4 175-3 178 - 1 544 -8 0.0 544.0
12 Svinky, Brady (Austin D11) (409) 192-9 169 -1 181-3 542 -13 0.0 542.0
13 Smith, Peyton (Llano D7) (456) 190 -7 179-0 173 -2 542 -9 0.0 542.0
14 Bean, Natalie (Jefferson D9) (460) 194 -6 163 -1 183 -5 540-12 0.0 540.0
15 Reyna, Thomas (Kendall D10) (0416) 185-7 177-2 177 -3 539-12 0.0 539.0
16 Soule, Lea (Hill D8) (0401) 185-5 169 -1 179-0 533-6 0.0 533.0
17 Sitra, Morgan (Burnet D7) (427) 179 -1 179 -3 175-1 533-5 0.0 533.0
18 Guerrero, Kyle (Randall D1) (414) 191-6 165 -1 176 -3 532-10 0.0 532.0
19 Evans, Brayden (Jefferson D9) (462) 195-8 165-1 172-0 532-9 0.0 532.0
20 Burk, Creed (Val Verde D6) (443) 198 -10 147 -1 186 -3 531-14 0.0 531.0
21 Gentry, Phillips (Potter D1) (408) 190-3 160-0 181-5 531-8 0.0 531.0
22 Stevenson, Braylen (Victoria D11) (405) 195-5 159-0 177 -3 531-8 0.0 531.0
23 Kuykendall, Bethany (Victoria D11} (401) 192 - 6 153-2 182-5 527-13 0.0 527.0
24 Rose, Madelynn (Irion D7) (435)  185-2 161 -0 178 -1 524 -3 0.0 524.0
25 Lynch, Ambriana (Randall D1) (428) 190 -5 157-0 170 -4 517-9 0.0 517.0
26 Bryan, Wyatt (Potter D1) (403) 181-4 162-0 174 -1 517-5 0.0 517.0
27 Schuster, Payton (Randall D1) (423) 183 -5 152-1 178 -2 513-8 0.0 513.0
28 Smith, Nadalli (Austin D11) (412) 188 -4 147 - 1 177 -3 512-8 0.0 512.0
29 Haines, Rachel (Montgomery D9) (446) 185-4 158 -1 169 - 1 512-6 0.0 512.0
30 Odom, Zachary (Lubbock D2) (496) 174 -0 168 -0 170-3 512-3 0.0 512.0
31 Rung, Thomas (Victoria D11) (404) 188 -6 157-2 166 -1 S11-9 0.0 511.0
32 Wagner, Koda (Llano D7) (455) 186 -5 158-1 167 -2 511-8 0.0 511.0
33 Chesshir, Sydni (Floyd D2) (493)  186-5 161-2 164 -0 511-7 0.0 511.0
34 Aguilar, Montana (Atascosa D12) (479) 183-3 158 -1 168 -1 509 -5 0.0 509.0
35 Hanselman, Mason (Val Verde D6) (442) 179 -4 148 -0 179-3 506 -7 0.0 506.0
36 Sommerfeld, Otivia (Jackson D11) (417) 183 -1 152-0 171 -3 506 -4 0.0 506.0
37 Kahler, Rylee (Val Verde D6) (0414) 175-2 158 -1 170-3 503 -6 0.0 503.0
38 Helmer, Tatum (Cameron D12) (473) 186 -4 159 -1 157-0 502-5 0.0 502.0
39 Sandford, Sawyer (Jefferson D9) (464) 186 -2 137-0 177-1 500-3 0.0 500.0

@ SCOPOs Athletes may view their personal results by logging onto https://rezults.scopos.tech.


Misty Cathey
Highlight


Victoria 4-H Rifle
2024 Texas State Roundup Indoor Rifle Match

Individual - All
Friday, 31 May 2024

Rank Participant Prone Standing Kneeling Qualification Final Individual
40 Reyes, Arely (Irion D7) (434) 183 -1 147 -0 169 - 2 499 -3 0.0 499.0
41 Kirtland, Clayton (Wilson D10) (429) 183 -4 145 -1 167 -1 495 -6 0.0 495.0
42 Morris, Christopher (Randall D1) (421) 170-2 164 - 1 154-0 488 -3 0.0 488.0
43 Steelman, Mary (Williamson D8) (452) 196 -5 129 - 1 160 -3 485-9 0.0 485.0
44 Burnes, Ashlynn (Cameron D12) (471) 168 -2 150 -1 166 -2 484 -5 0.0 484.0
45 Richardson, Jake (Kendall D10) (0411) 170-3 142 -0 170 -3 482-6 0.0 482.0
46 Sommerfeld, Austin (Jackson D11) (415) 186 - 4 130-0 166 - 1 482 -5 0.0 482.0
47 Curl, Cash (Wilson D10) (420) 188 -3 130 - 1 164 -0 482 -4 0.0 482.0
48 Enterline, Asher (Burnet D7) (438) 179 -4 157-0 146 -0 482 -4 0.0 482.0
49 Gillam, Tayler (Wilson D10) (419) 158 -1 150-0 170 -2 478 -3 0.0 478.0
50 Davis, Isabella (Val Verde D6) (444) 186 -1 139-0 151 -1 476 -2 0.0 476.0
51 Smith, Jaci (Llano D7) (453) 184 -2 133-0 157-0 474 -2 0.0 474.0
52 Hight, Parker (Potter D1) (410) 178 -2 130-0 165 -2 473 -4 0.0 473.0
53 Bean, Eli (Jefferson D9) (459) 185-5 129-1 158 -0 472-6 0.0 472.0
54 Boyle, Sydney (Leon D8) (0407) 170 -2 142 -1 159-2 471-5 0.0 471.0
55 Alexander, Luke (Clay D3) (485) 170 -1 145-2 154-0 469 - 3 0.0 469.0
56 Strain, Amanda (Llano D7) (454)  172-2 140 - 0 157-0 469 - 2 0.0 469.0
57 Peters, Brant (Jackson D11) (416) 183 -2 133-0 151-1 467 -3 0.0 467.0
58 Ellis, Keona (Kendall D10) (0406) 161 - 4 140 - 1 163-0 464 -5 0.0 464.0
59 Crutchfield, Daniel (Irion D7) (428) 179 -2 125-0 160 -2 464 - 4 0.0 464.0
60 Sandford, Kira (Jefferson D9) (463) 179 -0 113-0 170 -2 462 - 2 0.0 462.0
61 Manaseri, Dakota (Hill D8) (431) 167 -0 129-0 160 - 0 456 -0 0.0 456.0
62 Culp, Peyton (Randall D1) (413) 169 -0 137-0 150 - 0 456 -0 0.0 456.0
63 Crutchfield, James (Irion D7) (430) 178 -3 118-0 158 -0 454 -3 0.0 454.0
64 Pruitt, Abby (Palo Pinto D3) (448) 172 -2 120-1 160 - 3 452-6 0.0 452.0
65 Boettcher, Robert (Leor: D8) (0408) 160 - 0 144 - 0 148 -3 452-3 0.0 452.0
66 Zinn, Michacl (Palo Pinto D3) (449) 188 -4 142-0 119-0 449 - 4 0.0 449.0
67 Fohn, Keaton (Cameron D12) (472) 177-2 114 -1 149 -1 440 -4 0.0 440.0
68 Kidd, Brailey (Floyd D2) (495) 159-0 133 - 1 140 - 0 432 -1 0.0 432.0
69 Schreck, Sarah (Jefferson DY) (465) 175 -1 123 -1 132-0 430 -2 0.0 430.0
70 Seigler, Peyton (Clay D3) (487) 179 -1 115-0 136 - 1 430 -2 0.0 430.0
71 Edwards, Abigail (Palo Pinto D3) (447) 151-0 133-0 145-0 429-0 0.0 429.0
72 King, Rebekah (Lubbock D2) (499) 175 -0 109 -0 144 - 1 428 - 1 0.0 428.0
73 Thornton, Dalton (Swisher D2) (402) 172-2 110-0 141 -1 423 -3 0.0 423.0
74 Moczygemba, Matthew (Wilson D10) (422) 176 - 3 117-0 128 -0 421-3 0.0 421.0
75 Boettcher, Joshua (Leon D8) (0403) 162 -1 117-0 138 -1 417-2 0.0 417.0
76 Rubal, Jacob (Atascosa D12) (481) 173 -3 109-0 134 -1 416 -4 0.0 416.0
77 Smith, Meghan (Williamson D8) (451) 177-1 98 - 0 139-0 414 -1 0.0 414.0
78 Mendez, Cristian (Floyd D2) (496) 158 -1 105-0 148 - 1 411 -2 0.0 411.0

@ SCOPOS Athletes may view their personal results by logging onto https://rezults.scopos.tech.



Victoria 4-H Rifle
2024 Texas State Roundup Indoor Rifle Match

Individual - All
Friday, 31 May 2024

Rank Participant Prone  Standing Kneeling Qualification Final Individual
79 Garcia, Avery (Jim Wells D12) (490) 168-0 128 -0 108-0 404 -0 0.0 404.0
80 Carrillo, Preston (Lubbock D2) (497) 179-2 74 -0 146 -0 399-2 0.0 399.0
81 Bamett, Patrick (Jefferson D9) (457) 156 -1 111-0 131-0 398 -1 0.0 398.0
82 Corley, Shelton (Henderson D3) (469) 162-2 83-1 151-0 396-3 0.0 396.0
83 Holland, Cooper (Lubbock D2) (0400) 172 -3 90-0 127-0 389-3 0.0 389.0
84 Johnson, Cooper (Cameron D12} (474) 166 -1 86-0 135-0 387-1 0.0 387.0
85 Tye, Chloe (Clay D3) (488) 143 -1 117-2 124 - 1 384 -4 0.0 384.0
86 Mott, Clara (Jefferson D9) (461) 168 -2 115-0 92-0 375-2 0.0 375.0
87 Adamson, Aiden (Lamar D4) (482) 157-1 95-0 120-0 372-1 0.0 372.0
88 Bozeman, Hanna (Hale D2) (425) 126-0 117-0 127 - 1 370-1 0.0 370.0
89 Martin, Jazmin (Jim Wells D12) (492) 147-0 101-0 119-0 367-0 0.0 367.0
90 Whitehouse, Katie (Hill D8) (0417) 146 -0 84-0 134-0 364-0 0.0 364.0
91 Boyd, Rhett (Leon D8) (0410) 156 -2 91-0 116-0 363-2 0.0 363.0
92 Anders, Truitt (Randall D1) (411) 159 -1 70-0 127-0 356-1 0.0 356.0
93 Dickey, Joshua (Atascosa D12) (480) 160 -0 70-0 125-0 355-0 0.0 355.0
94 Bell, Adelina (Jim Wells D12) (489) 159-0 71-0 113-1 343 -1 0.0 343.0
95 Yoder, Dan (Jefferson D9) (466) 143 -1 91-0 107-0 341-1 0.0 341.0
96 Evans, Robert (Floyd D2) (494) 160 - 1 71-0 106 - 0 337-1 0.0 337.0
97 Hinojosa, Cyreniah (Jim Wells D12} (491) 150 -2 62 -1 118-0 330-3 0.0 330.0
98 Jensen, Ella (Val Verde D6) (418) 115-1 118-1 95-0 328 -2 0.0 328.0
99 Kalita, Ryan (Williamson D8) (450) 161 -1 47-0 97-1 305-2 0.0 305.0
100 Harrell, Luke (Hale D2) (426) 146 - 1 58-0 89-0 293 -1 0.0 293.0
101 Pepps, Cole (Archer D3) (478) 98-0 71-0 119-0 288-0 0.0 288.0
102 Barnett, Stephen (Jefferson DY) (458) 128 -2 63-0 92-0 283 -2 0.0 283.0
103 Aviles, Victoria (Val Verde D6) (445) 131-2 62-1 85-0 278 -3 0.0 278.0
104 Moseley, Jr., Patrick (Henderson D5) (470) 141 - 1 47-0 90 -0 278 -1 0.0 278.0
105 Julian, Keira (Crane D6) (0412) 146 -0 58-0 67-0 271-0 0.0 271.0
106 Bones, Anthony (Henderson D5) (467) 131-0 60-0 65-1 256 -1 0.0 256.0
107 Berend, Rance (Clay D3) (486) 113-0 50-0 85-1 248 - 1 0.0 248.0
108 Newman, Dylan (Trinity D5) (484) 90-0 58-0 94-0 242-0 0.0 242.0
109 Baker, Brady (Hale D2) (424) 87-0 47-0 103-0 237-0 0.0 237.0
110 Bones, Adam (Henderson D5) (468) 116 -0 49 -0 49 -0 214-0 0.0 214.0
111 Trahan, Aiden (Crane D6) (0413) 75-1 42-0 72-0 189 -1 0.0 189.0
112 Gutierrez, Sally (Cranc D6) (0404) 94-0 22-0 29-0 145 -0 0.0 145.0
113 Oliver, Justin (Archer D3) (477) 51-0 48 -0 44 -0 143-0 0.0 143.0
114 Rankin, Westyn (Crane D6) (0415) 53-0 13-0 32-0 98-0 0.0 98.0
115 Jones, Mackenzic (Archer D3) (475) 51-0 18-0 22-0 91-0 0.0 91.0
116 Lackey, Cara (Archer D3) (476) 33-0 17-0 13-0 63-0 0.0 63.0
(@) sCOPOS Athletes may view their personal results by logging onto https://rezults.scopos.tech.



